& 8T

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

PR AR B DABALE 2

YN SN =Pa
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
1 0.06%
i 0.06%
16 0.09%

25 0.14%
14 0.08%
34 0.18%
35 0.19%
36 0.20%
40 0.22%
38 0.21%
46 0.25%
49 0.27%
52 0.28%
59 0.32%
57 0.31%
69 0.37%
61 0.33%
97 0.53%
71 0.38%
100 0.54%
106 0.57%
M 0.60%
109 0.59%
101 0.55%
118 0.64%
128 0.69%
131 0.71%
161 0.87%
139 0.75%
154 0.83%
169 0.92%
153 0.83%
140 0.76%
160 0.87%
169 0.92%
151 0.82%
175 0.95%
165 0.89%
149 0.81%
176 0.95%
200 1.08%
180 0.98%
186 1.01%
186 1.01%
176 0.95%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE
1 0.01% 18459 100.00% 129.01-130 214 1.16% 4940 26.76%

0.01% 18458 99.99% 128.01-129 185 1.00% 5125 27.76%
0.03% 18457 99.99% 127.01-128 156 0.85% 5281 28.61%
0.05% 18453 99.97% 126.01-127 189 1.02% 5470 29.63%

12 0.07% 18450 99.95% 125.01-126 206 1.12% 5676 30.75%
23 0.12% 18447 99.93% 124.01-125 173 0.94% 5849 31.69%
34 0.18% 18436 99.88% 123.01-124 189 1.02% 6038 32.71%
50 0.27% 18425 99.82% 122.01-123 202 1.09% 6240 33.80%
75 0.41% 18409 99.73% 121.01-122 188 1.02% 6428 34.82%
89 0.48% 18384 99.59% 120.01-121 202 1.09% 6630 35.92%
123 0.67% 18370 99.52% 119.01-120 198 1.07% 6828 36.99%
158 0.86% 18336 99.33% 118.01-119 179 0.97% 7007 37.96%
194 1.05% 18301 99.14% 117.01-118 191 1.03% 7198 38.99%
234 1.27% 18265 98.95% 116.01-117 194 1.05% 7392 40.05%
272 147% 18225 98.73% 115.01- 116 179 0.97% 7571 41.02%
318 1.72% 18187 98.53% 114.01-115 214 1.16% 7785 42.17%
367 1.99% 18141 98.28% 113.01-114 204 1.11% 7989 43.28%
419 2.27% 18092 98.01% 112.01-113 212 1.15% 8201 44.43%
478 2.59% 18040 97.73% 111.01-112 190 1.03% 8391 45.46%
535 290% 17981 97.41% 110.01-111 165 0.89% 8556 46.35%
604 3.27% 17924 97.10% 109.01-110 168 0.91% 8724 47.26%
665 3.60% 17855 96.73% 108.01 - 109 189 1.02% 8913 48.29%
762 4.13% 17794 96.40% 107.01- 108 189 1.02% 9102 49.31%
833 451% 17697 95.87% 106.01- 107 221 1.20% 9323 50.51%
933 5.05% 17626 95.49% 105.01- 106 194 1.05% 9517 51.56%
1039 5.63% 17526 94.95% 104.01-105 208 1.13% 9725 52.68%
1150 6.23% 17420 94.37% 103.01 - 104 224 1.21% 9949 53.90%
1259 6.82% 17309 93.77% 102.01-103 209 1.13% 10158 55.03%
1360 7.37% 17200 93.18% 101.01-102 204 1.11% 10362 56.14%
1478 8.01% 17099 92.63% 100.01-101 214 1.16% 10576 57.29%
1606 8.70% 16981 91.99%  99.01-100 210 1.14% 10786 58.43%
1737 9.41% 16853 91.30%  98.01-99 220 1.19% 11006 59.62%

1898 10.28% 16722 90.59%  97.01-98 209 1.13% 11215 60.76%
2037 11.04% 16561 89.72%  96.01-97 205 1.11% 11420 61.87%
2191 11.87% 16422 88.96%  95.01-96 214 1.16% 11634 63.03%
2360 12.79% 16268 88.13%  94.01-95 205 1.11% 11839 64.14%
2513 13.61% 16099 87.21%  93.01-9%4 213 1.15% 12052 65.29%
2653 14.37% 15946 86.39%  92.01-93 177 0.96% 12229 66.25%
2813 15.24% 15806 85.63%  91.01-92 207 1.12% 12436 67.37%
2982 16.15% 15646 84.76%  90.01-91 217 1.18% 12653 68.55%
3133 16.97% 15477 83.85%  89.01-90 184 1.00% 12837 69.54%
3308 17.92% 15326 83.03%  88.01-89 191 1.03% 13028 70.58%
3473 18.81% 15151 82.08%  87.01-88 196 1.06% 13224 71.64%
3622 19.62% 14986 81.19%  86.01-87 171 0.93% 13395 72.57%
3798 20.58% 14837 80.38%  85.01-86 198 1.07% 13593 73.64%
3998 21.66% 14661 79.42%  84.01-85 161 0.87% 13754 74.51%
4178 22.63% 14461 78.34%  83.01-84 174 0.94% 13928 75.45%
4364 23.64% 14281 77.37% @ 82.01-83 182 0.99% 14110 76.44%
4550 24.65% 14095 76.36%  81.01-82 181 0.98% 14291 77.42%
4726 25.60% 13909 75.35% | 80.01-81 155 0.84% 14446 78.26%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

13733 74.40%
13519 73.24%
13334 72.24%
13178 71.39%
12989 70.37%
12783 69.25%
12610 68.31%
12421 67.29%
12219 66.20%
12031 65.18%
11829 64.08 %
11631 63.01%
11452 62.04%
11261 61.01%
11067 59.95%
10888 58.98%
10674 57.83%
10470 56.72%
10258 55.57%
10068 54.54%
9903 53.65%
9735 52.74%
9546 51.71%
9357 50.69%
9136 49.49%
8942 48.44%
8734 47.32%
8510 46.10%
8301 44.97%
8097 43.86%
7883 42.71%
7673 41.57%
7453 40.38%
7244 39.24%
7039 38.13%
6825 36.97%
6620 35.86%
6407 34.711%
6230 33.75%
6023 32.63%
5806 31.45%
5622 30.46%
5431 29.42%
5235 28.36%
5064 27.43%
4866 26.36%
4705 25.49%
4531 24.55%
4349 23.56%
4168 22.58%



~

k& 8T

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01- 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

PR LR MBI DABALE 2

YN SN =Pa
152 0.82%
157 0.85%
172 0.93%
137 0.74%
133 0.72%
134 0.73%
121 0.66%
126 0.68%
130 0.70%
120 0.65%
104 0.56%
113 0.61%
95 0.51%
86 0.47%
87 0.47%
99 0.54%
66 0.36%
62 0.34%
78 0.42%
54 0.29%
70 0.38%
78 0.42%
54 0.29%
56 0.30%
66 0.36%
49 0.27%
59 0.32%
64 0.35%
48 0.26%
37 0.20%
44 0.24%
40 0.22%
37 0.20%
35 0.19%
33 0.18%
30 0.16%
31 0.17%
25 0.14%

18 0.10%
29 0.16%
24 0.13%
25 0.14%
26 0.14%
23 0.12%
24 0.13%
24 0.13%
16 0.09%
30 0.16%
17 0.09%
19 0.10%

REoEES B

AN HtE

14598 79.08%
14755 79.93%
14927 80.87%
15064 81.61%
15197 82.33%
15331 83.05%
15452 83.71%
15578 84.39%
15708 85.10%
15828 85.75%
15932 86.31%
16045 86.92%
16140 87.44%
16226 87.90%
16313 88.37%
16412 88.91%
16478 89.27%
16540 89.60%
16618 90.03%
16672 90.32%
16742 90.70%
16820 91.12%
16874 91.41%
16930 91.72%
16996 92.07%
17045 92.34%
17104 92.66%
17168 93.01%
17216 93.27%
17253 93.47%
17297 93.70%
17337 93.92%
17374 94.12%
17409 94.31%
17442 94.49%
17472 94.65%
17503 94.82%
17528 94.96%
17546 95.05%
17575 95.21%
17599 95.34%
17624 95.48%
17650 95.62%
17673 95.74%
17697 95.87%
17721 96.00%
17737 96.09%
17767 96.25%
17784 96.34%
17803 96.45%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
4013 21.74%
3861 20.92%
3704 20.07%
3532 19.13%
3395 18.39%
3262 17.67%
3128 16.95%
3007 16.29%
2881 15.61%
2751 14.90%
2631 14.25%
2527 13.69%
2414 13.08%
2319 12.56%
2233 12.10%
2146 11.63%
2047 11.09%
1981 10.73%
1919 10.40%
1841 9.97%
1787 9.68%
1717 9.30%
1639 8.88%
1585 8.59%
1529 8.28%
1463 7.93%
1414 7.66%
1355 7.34%
1291 6.99%
1243 6.73%
1206 6.53%
1162 6.30%
1122 6.08%
1085 5.88%
1050 5.69%
1017 5.51%
987 5.35%
956 5.18%
931 5.04%
913 4.95%
884 4.79%
860 4.66%
835 4.52%
809 4.38%
786 4.26%
762 4.13%
738 4.00%
722 3.91%
692 3.75%
675 3.66%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
18 0.10%
14 0.08%
19 0.10%
19 0.10%
25 0.14%
26 0.14%
22 0.12%
26 0.14%
21 0.1%
32 0.17%
23 0.12%
30 0.16%
30 0.16%
32 0.17%
38 0.21%
30 0.16%
42 0.23%
28 0.15%
58 0.31%
26 0.14%
27 0.15%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
12 0.07%

7 0.04%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.07%

REoEES B

AN HotE

17821 96.54%
17835 96.62%
17854 96.72%
17873 96.83%
17898 96.96%
17924 97.10%
17946 97.22%
17972 97.36%
17993 97.48%
18025 97.65%
18048 97.77%
18078 97.94%
18108 98.10%
18140 98.27%
18178 98.48%
18208 98.64%
18250 98.87%
18278 99.02%
18336 99.33%
18362 99.47%
18389 99.62%
18404 99.70%
18422 99.80%
18434 99.86%
18441 99.90%
18443 99.91%
18447 99.93%
18447 99.93%
18447 99.93%
18459  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
656 3.55%
638 3.46%
624 3.38%
605 3.28%
586 3.17%
561 3.04%
535 2.90%
513 2.78%
487 2.64%
466 2.52%
434 2.35%
41 2.23%
381 2.06%
351 1.90%
319 1.73%
281 1.52%
251 1.36%
209 1.13%
181 0.98%
123 0.67%
97 0.53%
70 0.38%
55 0.30%
37 0.20%
25 0.14%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%



